Document No. V-LS-CR-002  2.2 .reV  egaP  1/20
ALTIS-3535 Technical Datasheet
Senslite Corporation
7F-10, No.8 Zihciang S.Rd, Jhubei City, Hsinchu County, 30264, Taiwan TEL: +886-3-6589568 FAX: +886-3-6589569
W
e
b
si

e.
co
m
.t
w
3
Reverse Voltage
DC Forward Current
(-40 ~ 110)
Tstg
Topr
MM
Document No. V-LS-CR-002 Ver. 2.2 Page 4/20
5 Flux Characteris cs (Tj=25 , IF=350mA)
Min. Typ Max.
80 VA-P1CC0L080
87 VA-P1CC0L087
94 VA-P1CC0L094
101 VA-P1CC0L101
108 VA-P1CC0L108
115 VA-P1CC0L115
122 VA-P1CC0L122
80 VA-P1CD0L080
87 VA-P1CD0L087
94 VA-P1CD0L094
101 VA-P1CD0L101
108 VA-P1CD0L108
115 VA-R1CD0L115
122 VA-R1CD0L122
80 VA-P1CE1L080
87 VA-P1CE1L087
94 VA-P1CE1L094
101 VA-P1CE1L101
108 VA-P1CE1L108
115 VA-P1CE1L115
122 VA-P1CE1L122
74 VA-P1NF1L074
80 VA-P1NF1L080
87 VA-P1NF1L087
94 VA-P1NF1L094
101 VA-P1NF1L101
74 VA-P1NG1L074
80 VA-P1NG1L080
87 VA-P1NG1L087
94 VA-P1NG1L094
101 VA-P1NG1L101
60 VA-P1SH1L060
67 VA-P1SH1L067
74 VA-P1SH1L074
80 VA-P1SH1L080
87 VA-P1SH1L087
94 VA-P1SH1L094
60 VA-P1SJ1L060
67 VA-P1SJ1L067
74 VA-P1SJ1L074
80 VA-P1SJ1L080
87 VA-P1SJ1L087
94 VA-P1SJ1L094
60 VA-P1SK1L060
67 VA-P1SK1L067
74 VA-P1SK1L074
80 VA-P1SK1L080
87 VA-P1SK1L087
94 VA-P1SK1L094
60 VA-P1SL1L060
67 VA-P1SL1L067
74 VA-P1SL1L074
80 VA-P1SL1L080
87 VA-P1SL1L087
94 VA-P1SL1L094
60 VA-P1SM1L060
67 VA-P1SM1L067
74 VA-P1SM1L074
80 VA-P1SM1L080
87 VA-P1SM1L087
94 VA-P1SM1L094
Color CCT Range Minimal Luminous Flux
(lm)
Forward Voltage
(V)